FINISH
1st
2nd
3rd
6th

8th

11th

13th
14th

16th

TEWKESBURY PARK GOLF CLUB

2016 CHRISTMAS CRACKER #1

24 DEC 2016
LEADERBOARD
Simon Lloyd
Elgan James
Ben Hall
Rob Halling
Nick Gunter
Philip Bridges
John Rutter

Philip Hall

David Torrington
Aidan Treacy
Nigel Fletcher
Steven Edgings
Martin Davies
Brian Slatter
Robert Torrington
Roger Kent

Isobel Lloyd
Martyn Fell

22.7c
13.1c

33
13.6¢

10.5c¢
18.0c
17.8c
15.7c
19.2c
15.6¢
14.5c¢

8.3c
12.1c
19.1c
14.9¢

32
72
96
30

18
204
48
90
44
13
69

35
65
62

18

72
129
HANDICAP RANKED RV

= A~ b b O

ENTRIES
CSS
RV TOTAL
ST PTS

41
39
37
37

35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
30

POINTS

28.00
16.80
9.80
9.80

5.32
5.32
4.20
4.20
4.20
3.50
3.50
3.08
2.73
2.73
2.52

COMPETITION
POINTS
BREAKDOWN

POINTS %
28.00 Ist ~100%
16.80 2nd 60%
11.20 3rd 40%
8.40 4th 30%
6.72 5th 24%
5.60 6th 20%
5.04 7th 18%
4.48 8th 16%
4.20 9th 15%
3.92 10th 14%
3.64 11th 13%
3.36 12th 12%
3.08 13th 11%
2.80 14th 10%
2.66 15th 9.5%
2.52 16th 9.0%
2.38 17th 8.5%
224  18th 8.0%



