	Tewkesbury Park Golf Club			18	Entries		Competition		
	2016 CHRISTMAS CRACKER #1			72	CSS		POINTS		
	24 DEC 2016			129	RV Total		Breakdown		
FINISH	Leaderboard	HANDICAP	Ranked	RV	ST PTS	POINTS	POINTS		%
1st	Simon Lloyd	22.7c	32	10	41	28.00	28.00	1st	100%
2nd	Elgan James	13.1c	72	3	39	16.80	16.80	2nd	60%
3rd	Ben Hall	33	96	2	37	9.80	11.20	3rd	40%
	Rob Halling	13.6c	30	12	37	9.80	8.40	4th	30%
5th	Nick Gunter	14.0c	40	8	36	6.72	6.72	5th	24%
6th	Philip Bridges	10.5c	18	12	35	5.32	5.60	6th	20%
	John Rutter	18.0c	204	0	35	5.32	5.04	7th	18%
8th	Philip Hall	17.8c	48	7	34	4.20	4.48	8th	16%
	David Torrington	15.7c	90	2	34	4.20	4.20	9th	15%
	Aidan Treacy	19.2c	44	7	34	4.20	3.92	10th	14%
11th	Nigel Fletcher	15.6c	13	17	33	3.50	3.64	11th	13%
	Steven Edgings	14.5c	69	4	33	3.50	3.36	12th	12%
13th	Martin Davies	8.3c	7	23	32	3.08	3.08	13th	11%
14th	Brian Slatter	12.1c	35	9	31	2.73	2.80	14th	10%
	Robert Torrington	19.1c	65	4	31	2.73	2.66	15th	9.5%
16th	Roger Kent	14.9c	62	4	30	2.52	2.52	16th	9.0%
17th	Isobel Lloyd	18.4c	67	4	27	2.38	2.38	17th	8.5%
18th	Martyn Fell	16.2c	112	1	23	2.24	2.24	18th	8.0%